School Name

District Office Building
Bay View Alternative Program
Dr. Rosa Minoka-Hill School
Keller Elementary School
Fort Howard Elementary School
Tank Elementary School
Lincoln Elementary School
Howe Elementary School
Friedrich Froebel Garden of Early Learning
Nicolet Elementary School
Chappell Elementary School
Danz Elementary School
Early Learning Center
Eisenhower Elementary School
West High School
Jefferson Elementary School
Baird Elementary School
Kennedy Elementary School
Franklin Middle School
East High School
Beaumont Elementary School
Elmore Elementary School
Washington Middle School
MacArthur Elementary School
Doty Elementary School
John Dewey Academy of Learning
Southwest High School
Edison Middle School
Sullivan Elementary School
Webster Elementary School
Jackson Elementary School
Preble High School
Martin Elementary School
Lombardi Middle School
King Elementary School
Wilder Elementary School
Wequiock Elementary School
McAuliffe Elementary School
Red Smith School
Langlade Elementary School
Aldo Leopold Community School
Leonardo da Vinci School for Gifted Learners

Mobility Hispanic

15.6%
1014.3%
107.8%
51.2%
29.6%
26.5%
26.4%
26.1%
25.6%
25.1%
23.9%
22.6%
21.0%
20.0%
19.9%
19.7%
19.0%
17.8%
17.7%
16.1%
15.7%
14.6%
14.5%
13.4%
13.0%
12.3%
11.6%
10.8%
10.8%
10.6%
9.9%
9.8%
9.3%
8.9%
6.9%
6.9%
6.2%
4.9%
4.1%
3.8%
3.3%
0.3%

26.8%
0.0%
27.5%
19.4%
41.2%
48.9%
17.9%
33.2%
13.4%
51.6%
9.9%
67.9%
73.3%
68.8%
17.5%
12.1%
32.4%
14.6%
18.4%
34.4%
11.6%
11.7%
44.8%
12.0%
58.2%
10.8%
8.7%
37.5%
59.3%
6.9%
21.6%
28.2%
13.3%
11.5%
7.9%
35.1%
3.1%
5.3%
11.3%
11.9%
7.6%
3.4%

Indian
3.8%
28.6%
7.2%
3.2%
6.0%
6.3%
5.7%
8.5%
1.9%
2.7%
5.6%
1.1%
0.4%
1.5%
5.1%
9.6%
1.5%
7.3%
5.4%
2.8%
3.4%
3.2%
3.9%
11.7%
0.9%
6.2%
7.3%
1.3%
2.4%
2.3%
3.6%
1.5%
3.4%
11.1%
14.4%
0.5%
0.6%
0.6%
1.6%
1.9%
1.3%
0.9%

Asian
6.9%
0.0%
1.3%
2.5%
4.4%
7.2%
6.5%
3.2%
8.2%
4.0%
6.4%
6.3%
5.6%
8.1%

11.5%

22.3%
8.1%
8.0%

10.7%
6.9%
5.6%

10.4%
7.1%
3.5%
6.3%
1.5%
5.8%
7.8%
6.8%
6.0%
5.8%
7.3%
9.1%
4.6%
3.2%
11.2%
6.2%
9.8%
3.0%
6.3%
4.1%
8.8%

Black
8.8%
50.0%
32.0%
27.6%
23.2%
15.2%
14.2%
22.2%
9.5%
22.4%
17.6%
9.8%
7.7%
8.8%
12.7%
13.4%
13.7%
8.0%
14.9%
14.9%
5.0%
8.5%
13.9%
4.6%
3.8%
7.7%
5.7%
5.1%
5.3%
4.6%
4.1%
3.6%
3.4%
5.9%
5.4%
2.8%
1.9%
1.6%
3.8%
2.5%
2.2%
1.6%

Pacific
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.4%
0.0%
0.0%
0.4%
0.0%
0.2%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.3%
0.3%
0.0%
0.0%
0.9%
0.0%
0.0%
0.4%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.3%
0.2%
0.0%

White
48.6%
21.4%
26.8%
35.7%
15.6%
16.1%
41.9%
22.0%
58.4%
15.0%
50.4%
11.3%
10.2%
9.5%
48.6%
28.0%
38.0%
52.6%
45.6%
38.4%
61.4%
58.9%
27.2%
57.6%
26.9%
66.2%
67.6%
46.5%
20.4%
73.1%
57.2%
57.8%
63.2%
62.5%
57.9%
46.1%
83.2%
80.1%
77.0%
71.1%
76.1%
81.5%

Racial
5.2%
0.0%
5.2%

11.3%
9.6%
6.3%

13.4%

11.0%
8.4%
4.3%

10.2%
3.7%
2.7%
3.3%
4.7%
14.6%
6.1%
9.1%
5.0%
2.7%
11.9%
7.3%
3.0%
10.2%
3.8%
7.7%
4.9%
1.8%
5.8%
7.1%
7.7%
1.5%
7.6%
4.2%
11.1%
4.4%
5.0%
2.6%
3.3%
6.0%
8.5%
3.8%

F & R Lunch
60.3%
85.7%
84.3%
81.3%
94.0%
93.7%
81.3%
91.2%
48.3%
92.6%
75.3%
92.2%
87.5%
96.3%
68.0%
87.9%
69.1%
75.6%
75.7%
70.7%
55.8%
63.3%
81.2%
55.1%
79.1%
40.0%
36.7%
60.3%
87.6%
47.4%
56.5%
43.2%
42.5%
48.3%
47.0%
55.7%
19.3%
28.0%
30.2%
37.1%
32.3%
10.0%



