School Name	Mobility	Hispanic	Indian	Asian	Black	Pacific	White	Racial	F & R Lunch
District Office Building	15.6%	26.8%	3.8%	6.9%	8.8%	0.1%	48.6%	5.2%	60.3%
Bay View Alternative Program	1014.3%	0.0%	28.6%	0.0%	50.0%	0.0%	21.4%	0.0%	85.7%
Dr. Rosa Minoka-Hill School	107.8%	27.5%	7.2%	1.3%	32.0%	0.0%	26.8%	5.2%	84.3%
Keller Elementary School	51.2%	19.4%	3.2%	2.5%	27.6%	0.4%	35.7%	11.3%	81.3%
Fort Howard Elementary School	29.6%	41.2%	6.0%	4.4%	23.2%	0.0%	15.6%	9.6%	94.0%
Tank Elementary School	26.5%	48.9%	6.3%	7.2%	15.2%	0.0%	16.1%	6.3%	93.7%
Lincoln Elementary School	26.4%	17.9%	5.7%	6.5%	14.2%	0.4%	41.9%	13.4%	81.3%
Howe Elementary School	26.1%	33.2%	8.5%	3.2%	22.2%	0.0%	22.0%	11.0%	91.2%
Friedrich Froebel Garden of Early Learning	25.6%	13.4%	1.9%	8.2%	9.5%	0.2%	58.4%	8.4%	48.3%
Nicolet Elementary School	25.1%	51.6%	2.7%	4.0%	22.4%	0.0%	15.0%	4.3%	92.6%
Chappell Elementary School	23.9%	9.9%	5.6%	6.4%	17.6%	0.0%	50.4%	10.2%	75.3%
Danz Elementary School	22.6%	67.9%	1.1%	6.3%	9.8%	0.0%	11.3%	3.7%	92.2%
Early Learning Center	21.0%	73.3%	0.4%	5.6%	7.7%	0.0%	10.2%	2.7%	87.5%
Eisenhower Elementary School	20.0%	68.8%	1.5%	8.1%	8.8%	0.0%	9.5%	3.3%	96.3%
West High School	19.9%	17.5%	5.1%	11.5%	12.7%	0.0%	48.6%	4.7%	68.0%
Jefferson Elementary School	19.7%	12.1%	9.6%	22.3%	13.4%	0.0%	28.0%	14.6%	87.9%
Baird Elementary School	19.0%	32.4%	1.5%	8.1%	13.7%	0.3%	38.0%	6.1%	69.1%
Kennedy Elementary School	17.8%	14.6%	7.3%	8.0%	8.0%	0.3%	52.6%	9.1%	75.6%
Franklin Middle School	17.7%	18.4%	5.4%	10.7%	14.9%	0.0%	45.6%	5.0%	75.7%
East High School	16.1%	34.4%	2.8%	6.9%	14.9%	0.0%	38.4%	2.7%	70.7%
Beaumont Elementary School	15.7%	11.6%	3.4%	5.6%	5.0%	0.9%	61.4%	11.9%	55.8%
Elmore Elementary School	14.6%	11.7%	3.2%	10.4%	8.5%	0.0%	58.9%	7.3%	63.3%
Washington Middle School	14.5%	44.8%	3.9%	7.1%	13.9%	0.0%	27.2%	3.0%	81.2%
MacArthur Elementary School	13.4%	12.0%	11.7%	3.5%	4.6%	0.4%	57.6%	10.2%	55.1%
Doty Elementary School	13.0%	58.2%	0.9%	6.3%	3.8%	0.0%	26.9%	3.8%	79.1%
John Dewey Academy of Learning	12.3%	10.8%	6.2%	1.5%	7.7%	0.0%	66.2%	7.7%	40.0%
Southwest High School	11.6%	8.7%	7.3%	5.8%	5.7%	0.0%	67.6%	4.9%	36.7%
Edison Middle School	10.8%	37.5%	1.3%	7.8%	5.1%	0.0%	46.5%	1.8%	60.3%
Sullivan Elementary School	10.8%	59.3%	2.4%	6.8%	5.3%	0.0%	20.4%	5.8%	87.6%
Webster Elementary School	10.6%	6.9%	2.3%	6.0%	4.6%	0.0%	73.1%	7.1%	47.4%
Jackson Elementary School	9.9%	21.6%	3.6%	5.8%	4.1%	0.0%	57.2%	7.7%	56.5%
Preble High School	9.8%	28.2%	1.5%	7.3%	3.6%	0.0%	57.8%	1.5%	43.2%
Martin Elementary School	9.3%	13.3%	3.4%	9.1%	3.4%	0.0%	63.2%	7.6%	42.5%
Lombardi Middle School	8.9%	11.5%	11.1%	4.6%	5.9%	0.1%	62.5%	4.2%	48.3%
King Elementary School	6.9%	7.9%	14.4%	3.2%	5.4%	0.0%	57.9%	11.1%	47.0%
Wilder Elementary School	6.9%	35.1%	0.5%	11.2%	2.8%	0.0%	46.1%	4.4%	55.7%
Wequiock Elementary School	6.2%	3.1%	0.6%	6.2%	1.9%	0.0%	83.2%	5.0%	19.3%
McAuliffe Elementary School	4.9%	5.3%	0.6%	9.8%	1.6%	0.0%	80.1%	2.6%	28.0%
Red Smith School	4.1%	11.3%	1.6%	3.0%	3.8%	0.0%	77.0%	3.3%	30.2%
Langlade Elementary School	3.8%	11.9%	1.9%	6.3%	2.5%	0.3%	71.1%	6.0%	37.1%
Aldo Leopold Community School	3.3%	7.6%	1.3%	4.1%	2.2%	0.2%	76.1%	8.5%	32.3%
Leonardo da Vinci School for Gifted Learners	0.3%	3.4%	0.9%	8.8%	1.6%	0.0%	81.5%	3.8%	10.0%